MIDDLETON TAVERN | gy

WINE LIST




BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

Winery Road Brut Cuvee
south australia

Bird in Hand Sparkling Pinot Noir

australia

De Bortoli Prosecco
king valley

Bleasdale Sparkling Shiraz

langhorne creek

WHITE

Jim Barry ‘Watervale’ Riesling
clare valley

Yalumba ‘Y Series’ Chardonnay
south australia

Bird in Hand Pinot Gris

adelaide hills

Steeple Jack Sauvignon Blanc
south australia

Bremerton Sauvignon Blanc
langhorne creek

Giesen Sauvignon Blanc
new zealand

Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc
adelaide hills

Steeple Jack Moscato
south eastern australia

Bremerton ‘Racy’ Rose
langhorne creek

Rockford Alicante Bouchet

Barossa valley

150mt*
Glass

10

10

12

12

Glass

11

10

250ml*
Glass

16

13

16

12

13

14

18

12

13

18

RED

Nepenthe Pinot Noir
adelaide hills

Running with Bulls Tempranillo
Barossa valley

Grant Burge ‘Hilcot’” Merlot

Barossa valley

Bremerton ‘Tamblyn’ Red Blend

langhorne creek

Wirra Wirra ‘Churchblock’ Red Blend

mclaren vale

Steeple Jack Shiraz

south australia

Bremerton ‘Selkirk’ Shiraz
langhorne creek

Pepperjack Shiraz

barossa valley

Mollydooker ‘The Boxer’ Shiraz

mclaren vale / langhorne creek

Bleasdale ‘Mulberry Tree’ Cabernet Sauvignon
langhorne creek

Jim Barry ‘Cover Drive’ Cabernet Sauvignon
clare valley / coonawarra

* 150ml glass = approximately 1.7 standard drinks / 250ml glass = approximately 2.9 standard drinks

150m1*
Glass

10

10

10

11

10

12

10

250ml*
Glass

16

16

16

13

17

12

14

16

18

14

16



SPARKLING

PICCOLO

Jacobs Creek Chardonnay Pinot Noir
australia

De Bortoli Prosecco
king valley

Bleasdale Blanc de Blancs
adelaide hills

Bird in Hand Sparkling Pinot Noir

australia

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial

france

Bleasdale Sparkling Shiraz

langhorne creek

zoom e SPARKLING

9

10

12

14

45

12

Winery Road Brut Cuvee

south australia

Jacobs Creek Chardonnay Pinot Noir
australia

Bleasdale Blanc de Blancs
adelaide hills

Nepenthe ‘Prestige’ Cuvee
adelaide hills

Sidewood Sparkling Rose Pinot Noir
adelaide hills

Lambrook Sparking Pinot Noir
adelaide hills

The Lane Lois Blanc de Blancs
adelaide hills

Bird in Hand Sparkling Pinot Noir

australia

Croser Non Vintage
adelaide hills

Jansz Premium Cuvee
tasmania

Piper Heidsieck Cuvee Brut
france

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial

france

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV

france

Pol Roger Brut Champagne NV

france

De Bortoli Prosecco
king valley

Brown Brothers Prosecco
king valley

il Cattivo Prosecco
limestone coast

SPARKLING RED

The Black Chook Sparkling Shiraz

south australia

Bleasdale Sparkling Shiraz

langhorne creek

Rockford Sparkling Black Shiraz

barossa

Bottle

24

26

38

38

38

39

40

42

44

46

85

90

110

140

32

34

40

34

38

115



WHITE WINE

RIESLING

Bleasdale Riesling
adelaide hills

Knappstein Riesling

clare valley

Jim Barry ‘Watervale’ Riesling
clare valley

Rieslingfreak No.4 Riesling

eden valley

Pewsey Vale Riesling
eden valley

Pikes Riesling

clare valley

O’Leary Walker ‘Watervale’ Riesling

clare valley

Bird In Hand Riesling

clare valley / tasmania

Skillogalee Riesling

clare valley

Rockford ‘Hand Picked’ Riesling

eden valley

CHARDONNAY

McGuigan ’Single Batch’ Chardonnay

south australia

Farmhand Chardonnay
monash valley

Yalumba ‘Y Series’ Chardonnay
south australia

Taylors ‘Estate Label’ Chardonnay

clare valley / limestone coast

Petaluma 'White Label'’ Chardonnay
adelaide hills

Taylors ‘Jaraman’ Chardonnay
clare valley

O’Leary Walker Chardonnay
adelaide hills

Nepenthe ’Pinnacle’ Chardonnay
adelaide hills

Bremerton 'Batonnage’ Chardonnay
langhorne creek

Bottle

36

36

38

40

40

42

43

44

46

48

27

28

28

34

38

40

44

44

50

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Steeple Jack Sauvignon Blanc
south australia

Jacobs Creek ‘Cool Harvest’ Sauvignon Blanc

australia

Whale Coast Sauvignon Blanc
fleurieu peninsula

Bremerton Sauvignon Blanc
langhorne creek

Giesen Sauvignon Blanc
new zealand

Stoneleigh Sauvignon Blanc
new zealand

Mud House Sauvignon Blanc
new zealand

Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc
new zealand

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc

new zealand

Bleasdale Sauvignon Blanc
adelaide hills

Lambrook Sauvignon Blanc
adelaide hills

Sidewood Sauvignon Blanc
adelaide hills

Wicks Estate Sauvignon Blanc
adelaide hills

Wirra Wirra ‘Scrubby Rise’ Sauvignon Blanc
adelaide hills

Nepenthe Sauvignon Blanc
adelaide hills

Bird in Hand Sauvignon Blanc
adelaide hills

Karrawatta "Anna’s’ Sauvignon Blanc
adelaide hills

Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc
adelaide hills

Bottle

24

26

28

32

32

32

34

34

34

34

36

36

36

36

38

42

46

48



WHITE WINE
PINOT GRIS & GRIGIO

Yalumba Y Series’ Pinot Grigio
south australia

Mojo Pinot Grigio

limestone coast

Paracombe Pinot Gris
adelaide hills

Belena Pinot Grigio
australia

Bleasdale Pinot Gris
adelaide hills

Paxton Pinot Gris
mclaren vale

Nepenthe Pinot Gris
adelaide hills

Tim Adams Pinot Gris
clare valley

Hustle & Vine 'Better Days’ Pinot Grigio
adelaide hills

Bird in Hand Pinot Gris
adelaide hills

WHITE VARIETALS

Bremerton ‘Mollie & Merle’ Verdelho
langhorne creek

Bremerton Fiano
langhorne creek

Bremerton Vermentino
langhorne creek

Ox Hardy Fiano

mclaren vale

William Fevre Petit Chablis

france

Bottle

28

32

34

34

34

36

38

36

38

42

32

38

38

40

70

MOSCATO

Steeple Jack Moscato
south eastern australia

Bremerton Moscato
australia

Brown Brothers Moscato
victoria

Belena Moscato
australia

ROSE

Whale Coast Tempranillo Rose
fleurieu peninsula

De Bortoli Rose Rose
king valley

Bremerton ‘Racy’ Rose
langhorne creek

Squealing Pig Rose

australia

Wirra Wirra ‘Mrs Wigley’ Rose

south eastern australia

Hustle & Vine Pinot Rose
adelaide hills

Bird in Hand Pinot Rose

australia

Pepperjack Grenache Rose
langhorne creek

Torbreck ‘Woodcutter’s’ Mataro Rose
barossa valley

Turkey Flat Rose

barossa valley

Rockford Alicante Bouchet

barossa valley

Bottle

24

32

32

34

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

40

42

42

46



RED WINE

PINOT NOIR

Elephant In The Room Pinot Noir

australia

Paracombe Pinot Noir
adelaide hills

Mosquito Hill ‘Bowtie’ Pinot Noir

southern fleurieu

Nepenthe Pinot Noir

adelaide hills

Devils Corner Pinot Noir
tasmania

Press + Bloom Pinot Noir
adelaide hills

Charlotte Dalton ‘Change is Coming’ Pinot Noir

adelaide hills

O’Leary Walker Pinot Noir
adelaide hills

Ashton Hills Pinot Noir
piccadilly valley

TEMPRANILLO

Whale Coast Tempranillo
fleurieu peninsula

Running With Bulls Tempranillo

barossa valley

Paxton Tempranillo
mclaren vale

Bremerton Tempranillo Graciano
langhorne creek

Bleasdale Tempranillo
langhorne creek

GRENACHE

Little Giant Grenache

mclaren vale

Hesketh Grenache
barossa valley

Hentley Farm ‘Villian & Vixen’ Grenache
barossa valley

Ox Hardy Grenache

mclaren vale

Bottle

30

36

38

38

40

40

48

48

60

27

36

38

40

42

36

38

40

48

RED VARIETALS

Shaw Family Vintners Merlot

mclaren vale

Bremerton ‘Tamblyn’ Red Blend

langhorne creek

Paxton ‘AAA’ Shiraz Grenache

mclaren vale

Paracombe ‘The Reuben’ Red Blend
adelaide hills

Temple Bruer Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot
south australia

Bremerton ‘Special Release’ Malbec
langhorne creek

Grant Burge 'Hilcot’ Merlot

barossa

Metala ‘White Label’ Shiraz Cabernet

langhorne creek

Robert Oatley GSM

mclaren vale

Hustle & Vine ’Unconditional Love’ Sangiovese
mclaren vale

Hentley Farm ‘Villian & Vixen’ GSM

barossa valley

Lake Breeze ‘Bernoota’ Shiraz Cabernet
langhorne creek

Press + Bloom Montepolciano
mclaren vale

Wirra Wirra ‘Churchblock’ Red Blend

mclaren vale

Hither & Yon Nero

mclaren vale

Mollydooker ‘Two Left Feet’ Shiraz Cabernet Merlot

mclaren vale langhorne creek

Rockford ‘Frugal Farmer’
barossa

Bleasdale ‘Frank Potts’ Red Blend

langhorne creek

Rusticana Durif
langhorne creek

Rockford ‘Moppa Springs’” GSM

barossa

Rockford ‘Rod & Spur’ Cabernet Shiraz

barossa

Penfolds ‘Bin 389" Shiraz Cabernet

south australia

Bottle

30

32

34

36

36

38

38

38

38

38

40

40

40

40

42

44

48

48

48

64

72

140



RED WINE

SHIRAZ

Steeple Jack Shiraz

south australia

Whale Coast Shiraz

fleurieu peninsula

St Hallett Black Clay’ Shiraz

barossa

Gemtree ‘Bloodstone’ Shiraz
mclaren vale

Bremerton ‘Selkirk’” Shiraz
langhorne creek

Battle of Bosworth ’Puritan’ Shiraz
mclaren vale

D’Arenberg ’Footbolt’ Shiraz

mclaren vale

Jim Barry 'Barry Bros’ Shiraz
clare valley

Mothers Milk Shiraz

barossa

Pepperjack Shiraz

barossa

St Hallett ’Faith’ Shiraz

barossa

Wirra Wirra "Catapult’ Shiraz

mclaren vale

Mollydooker 'The Boxer’ Shiraz

mclaren vale / langhorne creek

Torbreck ‘Woodcutter’s’ Shiraz
barossa valley

Seppeltsfield Shiraz

barossa valley

Taylors ‘Jaraman’ Shiraz
clare valley / mclaren vale

Charlotte Dalton ’Love Me Love You’ Shiraz
adelaide hills

Penfolds ’Bin 28" Shiraz

south australia

Mollydooker 'Blue Eyed Boy’ Shiraz

mclaren vale / langhorne creek

Bremerton ‘Old Adam’ Shiraz

langhorne creek

Rockford ’Basket Press’ Shiraz
barossa

Penfolds 'St Henri’ Shiraz

south australia

Bottle

24

28

32

34

36

36

38

40

40

40

40

42

44

44

46

46

50

70

74

78

140

160

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Whale Coast Cabernet Sauvignon
fleurieu peninsula

Bleasdale ‘Mulberry Tree’ Cabernet Sauvignon
langhorne creek

Bremerton ‘Coulthard’” Cabernet Sauvignon
langhorne creek

Langmeil "Wild Child’ Cabernet Sauvignon

barossa valley

Jim Barry ‘Cover Drive’ Cabernet Sauvignon
clare valley / coonawarra

Pepperjack Cabernet Sauvignon
barossa

Lake Breeze Cabernet Sauvignon
langhorne creek

Cooke Brothers Cabernet Sauvignon
adelaide hills

Two Hands ’Sexy Beast’ Cabernet Sauvignon
mclaren vale

St Hugo Cabernet Sauvignon

coonawarra

Bremerton ‘Reserve’ Cabernet Sauvignon
langhorne creek

Rockford 'Rifle Range’ Cabernet Sauvignon
barossa

CELLAR RELEASES

Bleasdale ‘Bremerview’ Shiraz (2014)
langhorne creek

Bleasdale ‘Mulberry Tree’ Cabernet Sauvignon (2015)

langhorne creek

Bleasdale ‘Wellington Road’ Red Blend (2016)

langhorne creek

Wynns Coonawarra 'Black Label Shiraz (2013)

coonawarra

Bremerton ‘Old Adam’ Shiraz (2010)

langhorne creek

Bremerton ‘Old Adam’ Shiraz (2006)

langhorne creek

Bremerton ‘Walters Reserve’ Cabernet (2013)
langhorne creek

Bremerton ‘Walters Reserve’ Cabernet (2006)
langhorne creek

Bottle

28

34

36

38

40

40

42

44

46

64

78

100

42

42

48

56

100

110

100

110



NON ALCOHOLIC WINE

RED ottt

Wolf Blass Zero Shiraz 25

south australia

Plus & Minus Shiraz 26
australia
Plus & Minus Pinot Noir 26
australia

WHITE

Wolf Blass Zero Rose
south australia

Wolf Blass Zero Sauvignon Blanc
south australia

Giesen Zero Sauvignon Blanc
new zealand

Plus & Minus Zero Pinot Grigio

australia

SPARKLING

Wolf Blass Zero Sparkling Cuvee

south australia

Bottle

25

25

32

26

25



